SAI TIRUPATI UNIVERSITY

Office of the Controller of examinations
No. STU/COE/2022-23/10

Date:-20.04.2022

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

Diploma in Pharmacy Part II (Main) Examination June-2022

Theory Examination

Time: 10:30 am to 1:30 pm

Sr. No. Date/Day Subject ’ Paper code
L 113/06/2022 Monday Pharmaceutics-II D.PH201T
2 14/06/2022  Tuesday Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II D.PH203T
3. |15/06/2022 Wednesday | Pharmacology and Toxicology D.PH205T
4. 116/06/2022 Thursday | Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence D.PH207T
) 17/06/2022  Friday Drug Store and Business Management | D.PH208T
6. |18/06/2022 Saturday | Hospital and Clinical Pharmacy D.PH209T
Practical Examination
Time: 10:30 am onwards
Sr. No. Date/Day Subject Code
1. |20/06/2022 Monday Pharmaceutics-II D.PH202P
2. |21/06/2022 Tuesday | Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II D.PH204P
3. |22/06/2022 Wednesday | Pharmacology and Toxicology D.PH206P
4. |23/06/2022 Thursday | Hospital and Clinical Pharmacy D.PH210P
Note: Students are advised to see notice board regularly.
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